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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
14.02.2016 - 9:52 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

1. Thoma DUNI 01 Teuta, DU 1:07.46 381
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:07.46 34.55

2. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 1:07.59 379
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:07.59 35.53

3. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:08.65 362
4. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan, PR 1:09.30 352

50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:09.30 36.92

5. Arman LIVADIĆ 03 Sharks, SA 1:09.41 350
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:09.41 36.07

6. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 1:09.43 350
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:09.43 35.21

7. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:10.29 337
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:10.29 36.18

8. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.41 321
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.41 37.64

9. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela SA 1:12.21 311
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.21 37.60

10. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 1:14.25 286
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:14.25 38.86

11. Kristi HYKA 01 Teuta, DU 1:18.90 238
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:18.90 41.92

12. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.24 235
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:19.24 40.00

13. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 1:20.36 225
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:20.36 41.97

14. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 1:23.51 201
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:23.51 39.73

15. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 1:24.88 191
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:24.88 44.44

16. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 1:26.14 183
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.14 45.15

17. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 1:26.21 182
50m: 42.62 42.62 100m: 1:26.21 43.59

18. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA 1:28.42 169
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:28.42 46.62

19. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 1:30.91 156
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:30.91 49.56

20. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:36.37 130
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:36.37 50.47

21. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 1:39.10 120
50m: 48.65 48.65 100m: 1:39.10 50.45
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, B: 2001 i mlađi/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

22. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela SA 1:41.23 112
50m: 46.85 46.85 100m: 1:41.23 54.38

23. Klaudio HAJDINI 07 Te Stela SA 1:41.31 112
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:41.31 52.96

24. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 1:42.56 108
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:42.56 53.77

25. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:44.47 102
50m: 48.60 48.60 100m: 1:44.47 55.87

DSQ Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA
DSQ Petar DREŽNJAK 03 Zrinjski, MO
DSQ Luka PRANJIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO

Otvoreno

1. Mate WINKLER 95 HOD Uszo SE 56.44 651
50m: 27.36 27.36 100m: 56.44 29.08

2. Nikola ADZIC 97 PS Beograda, BG 58.26 592
50m: 28.38 28.38 100m: 58.26 29.88

3. Daniel MOROTVANJSKI 92 HOD Uszo SE 59.64 552
50m: 28.63 28.63 100m: 59.64 31.01

4. Isa EMŠO 96 Bosna, SA 1:03.34 461
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:03.34 32.29

5. Amar BORIĆ 99 Željezara-Z, ZE 1:04.93 428
50m: 30.83 30.83 100m: 1:04.93 34.10

6. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta, DU 1:06.11 405
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:06.11 34.12

7. Anđelo ŠIMIĆ 99 Bosna, SA 1:07.22 385
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:07.22 34.82

8. Thoma DUNI 01 Teuta, DU 1:07.46 381
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:07.46 34.55

9. Vukašin RADOVANOVIĆ 02 Kolubara, LA 1:07.59 379
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:07.59 35.53

10. Ivan ZOVKO 98 Zrinjski, MO 1:07.71 377
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:07.71 34.75

11. Emir BERBEROVIĆ 98 Bosna, SA 1:07.93 373
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:07.93 34.03

12. Petar LASTA 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:08.65 362
13. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan, PR 1:09.30 352

50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:09.30 36.92

14. Arman LIVADIĆ 03 Sharks, SA 1:09.41 350
50m: 33.34 33.34 100m: 1:09.41 36.07

15. Joel GJINI 02 Nobis ST, TI 1:09.43 350
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:09.43 35.21

16. Fatlum HALIMI 94 Orllani, PO 1:10.11 340
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:10.11 37.47
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XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17. Dimitrije KOMADINIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:10.29 337
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:10.29 36.18

18. Keis FETISHAJ 99 KS Tirana, TI 1:11.35 322
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:11.35 36.07

19. Boško BOŠKOVIĆ 01 Zrinjski, MO 1:11.41 321
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:11.41 37.64

20. Ared RUCI 02 Te Stela SA 1:12.21 311
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:12.21 37.60

21. Ivo PANDŽA 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:12.50 307
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:12.50 38.15

22. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 Olimpija, LJU 1:14.25 286
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:14.25 38.86

23. Granit GODENI 00 Vllaznimi, GJ 1:18.33 243
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:18.33 40.65

24. Kristi HYKA 01 Teuta, DU 1:18.90 238
50m: 36.98 36.98 100m: 1:18.90 41.92

25. Biorn HOXHA 02 KS Tirana, TI 1:19.24 235
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:19.24 40.00

26. Stiven XHUFI 02 KS Tirana, TI 1:20.36 225
50m: 38.39 38.39 100m: 1:20.36 41.97

27. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TR 1:23.51 201
50m: 43.78 43.78 100m: 1:23.51 39.73

28. Darti PAPINOVA 03 Nobis ST, TI 1:24.88 191
50m: 40.44 40.44 100m: 1:24.88 44.44

29. Flavio KORA 05 Nobis ST, TI 1:26.14 183
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:26.14 45.15

30. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 1:26.21 182
50m: 42.62 42.62 100m: 1:26.21 43.59

31. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA 1:28.42 169
50m: 41.80 41.80 100m: 1:28.42 46.62

32. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 1:30.91 156
50m: 41.35 41.35 100m: 1:30.91 49.56

33. Tomislav PERIĆ 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:35.44 134
50m: 46.91 46.91 100m: 1:35.44 48.53

34. Kristian ALPEZA 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:36.37 130
50m: 45.90 45.90 100m: 1:36.37 50.47

35. Jordi GJINI 07 Nobis ST, TI 1:39.10 120
50m: 48.65 48.65 100m: 1:39.10 50.45

36. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela SA 1:41.23 112
50m: 46.85 46.85 100m: 1:41.23 54.38

37. Klaudio HAJDINI 07 Te Stela SA 1:41.31 112
50m: 48.35 48.35 100m: 1:41.31 52.96

38. Luka VASILJ 05 Zrinjski, MO 1:42.56 108
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:42.56 53.77

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41263 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.02.2016 17:17 - Strana 4

XXI "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2016
XII Open Montenegrin Championship 2016

Herceg Novi, 13. - 14.02.2016
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

39. Igor DAKIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 1:44.47 102
50m: 48.60 48.60 100m: 1:44.47 55.87

DSQ Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela SA
DSQ Petar DREŽNJAK 03 Zrinjski, MO
DSQ Luka PRANJIĆ 04 Zrinjski, MO
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